

Arb ex 327 of 2020

Order No. 11
Dated: 14.12.2023

Today is fixed for show cause by Dhr
Dhr files show cause petition .Show cause petition cause swing sufficient and accepted.
For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 09-04-2024 for verification

Dictated & Corrected
by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore

