

ARB EX 327 OF 2020

Order No. 17
Dated: 19-02-2025

Today is fixed for show cause by D/hr
D/hr taken no steps does not file show cause petition
Due to resolution of local bar association .
The case is adjournment today ends of justice
Fix 21-05- 2025 for show cause by D/hr

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore

